N #2015002508 Recorded Nov 23, of 3 File Fee: \$75.00 Auditor R		2:34 PM Do Waymire Sk			oy:
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT					
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com	n		_		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 17485 - US 8	Bank - SBA				
CT Lien Solutions 51298	3856				
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 WAW	/A				
I FIXTU					
File with: Skamania, WA		THE ABOVE SE	PACE IS FOR FILING	OFFICE USE ON	ıv
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2007165269 3/12/2007 CC WA Skamania	1b.	This FINANCING STAT	EMENT AMENDMENT I	s to be filed [for recor	rd]
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	is terminated with re-	Filer: attach Amendment	Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) au	nd provide Debtor's name orizing this Terminati	e in item 13 ion
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected of the following statement of	and address of Assig	nee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of	Assignor in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above		security interest(s) of Secur	ed Party authorizing this	Continuation Stateme	ent is
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law  5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	~~	_			
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one	of these three boxes t				
	NGE name and/or addr 5a or 6b; and item 7a o		ame: Complete item b, <u>and</u> item 7c	ELETE name: Give re be deleted in item 6a	ecord name or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change  6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	provide only one na	me (6a or 6b)	_		
AKA Enterprises Inc.				•	
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	AME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)	INITIAL(S) SUF	FIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Ch	nange - provide only one	name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full nam	ne; do not omit, modify, or abbrev	iate any part of the Debtor's	s name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<del>\                                    </del>	_		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u> </u>	$\sim$			
	1				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUF	FIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COL	DE COU	JNTRY
<del>-</del> -	D collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered colla	teral ASSIGN	V collateral
Indicate collateral:  Lot 20 and the Northerly 6 1/2 feet of lot 19, block 6 of the town of S	Stevenson				
Parcel: 02-07-01-1-1-1400-00					
D. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide n	ENDMENT: Providename of authorizing D		name of Assignor, if this is	an Assignment)	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or additionizing D		****		
US Bank, N.A.  9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NA	AME.	LADOITIONAL MANGES	UITIAL (O)	
	FERSUNAL NA	MVIL.	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/I	NITIAL(S) SUFF	-ıX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: AKA Enterprise	es Inc.	. <u></u>	<u> </u>		

AKA Enterprises Inc.

3000003512

51298856

AFN #2015002508 Recorded Nov 23,

AFN #2015002508 Page: 2 of 3

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment 2007165269 3/12/2007 CC WA Skamania	form	]		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendr	ment form	1		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME US Bank, N.A.				
DR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ADOLE		
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of recording Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviation).	rd required for indexing ate any part of the Deb	numoses only in so	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE me filing offices - see Instruction item tructions if name does not fit	ONLY 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AKA Enterprises Inc.	1			
	ST PERSONAL NAME	$\sim$	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ebtor Name and Address: KA Enterprises Inc 220 SW 2nd, Suite B , Stevenson, WA 98648 ecured Party Name and Address: S Bank, N.A 9918 Hibert Street, 2nd Floor , San Diego, CA 92131		~		
This EINANCING STATEMENT ANENDMENT.	<u>)</u>			
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fix 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	tion of real estate: ttached Exh	nibit A for Legal Desc	ription
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):  OOD Creek LLC				
2.O. Box 657	Parce	IID:		
lood River, OR 97031	02-07-	-01 <b>-</b> 1-1-140	00-00	
8. MISCELLANEOUS: 51298856-WA-59 17485 - US Bank - SBA Divisi US Bank, N.A.		File with: Skamania, W.	A 3000003512 AKA Enterprises Inc.	

AFN #2015002508 Page: 3 of 3

. FEB. 14. 2007 9:43AM US BANK

NO. 6379 P. 6

## Exhibit A

Lot 20, and the Northerly 6 ½ feet of Lot 19, Block 6 of the Town of Stevenson, according to the official Plat thereof, on file and of recorded in Book 'A' of Plats, Page 11, Skamania County Records.

APN#: 02-07-01-1-1-1400-00

